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Confirm Attendees Form

This form should only be completed by current awardees with outstanding information regarding attendees. Please confirm the number of attendees prior to the day trip taking place. 

If the numbers of attendees changes from your original application it may affect the pledge we offered you. If you have a query, call us on 020 7758 0030 or email at enquiries@daytrippers.org.uk.
Section One: General
	Name of organisation: 
	


	Daytrippers Reference: *You can find this at the top of your confirmation letter
	


	Activity/Destination:
	


	Date of day trip: 
	


Section Two: Children & Young People (CYP)

	Number of CYP with disabilities and life-limiting conditions:
	

	
	

	Number of accompanying key carers:
	

	
	

	Number of siblings (under 18 years): 
	

	
	

	Number of self-funding adults:
	

	
	

	TOTAL NUMBER OF PEOPLE ATTENDING THE DAY TRIP:
	


Number of CYP with disabilities and life-limiting conditions by age:

	5-10
	
	11-16
	
	17-18
	
	19-21
	
	22-25
	


What are the types of diagnosis and how many CYP are affected by them? 
	Diagnosis
	No. of CYP 
	Diagnosis
	No. of CYP

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


	Number of wheelchair users:
	


If you used an abbreviation above, please state the full name of the diagnosis and include symptoms of rare conditions.
	


Number of siblings by age:

	5-10
	
	11-16
	
	17
	


